
Date Time Home Away

Saturday, April 20, 2024 10:00 AM D-Roxx Barber and Salon (B) 99 Restaurant (B)

Saturday, April 20, 2024 11:00 AM Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (B) Mad Hat Trickers (B)

Tuesday, April 23, 2024 7:30 PM 99 Restaurant (B) Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (B)

Thursday, April 25, 2024 6:15 PM Mad Hat Trickers (B) D-Roxx Barber and Salon (B)

Saturday, April 27, 2024 10:00 AM 99 Restaurant (B) Mad Hat Trickers (B)

Saturday, April 27, 2024 11:00 AM Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (B) D-Roxx Barber and Salon (B)

Tuesday, April 30, 2024 7:30 PM 99 Restaurant (B) D-Roxx Barber and Salon (B)

Thursday, May 2, 2024 6:15 PM Mad Hat Trickers (B) Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (B)

Saturday, May 4, 2024 10:00 AM D-Roxx Barber and Salon (B) Mad Hat Trickers (B)

Saturday, May 4, 2024 11:00 AM Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (B) 99 Restaurant (B)

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 7:30 PM Mad Hat Trickers (B) 99 Restaurant (B)

Thursday, May 9, 2024 6:15 PM D-Roxx Barber and Salon (B) Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (B)

Saturday, May 11, 2024 10:00 AM Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (B) Mad Hat Trickers (B)

Saturday, May 11, 2024 11:00 AM D-Roxx Barber and Salon (B) 99 Restaurant (B)

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 7:30 PM Mad Hat Trickers (B) D-Roxx Barber and Salon (B)

Thursday, May 16, 2024 6:15 PM Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (B) 99 Restaurant (B)

Saturday, May 18, 2024 10:00 AM D-Roxx Barber and Salon (B) Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (B)

Saturday, May 18, 2024 11:00 AM Mad Hat Trickers (B) 99 Restaurant (B)

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 7:30 PM Mad Hat Trickers (B) Marcoux Plumbing & Heating (B)

Thursday, May 23, 2024 6:15 PM 99 Restaurant (B) D-Roxx Barber and Salon (B)

Hudson Youth DekHockey
Spring 2024 Beaver Schedule

April 7, 2024


